. , A BOKER .
GENTING CASINO : ;2 5 N RAFFLES

GEVENTS s s ~ O 6n W % o)

R e
CRAZY PINEAPPLE, WTB' U K pokernews

UK CHAMPIONS! OF AMATEUR POKER 2026

SARCMBI GENTING CASIND STRATFORD, LONDON [k
] .apat.com
Ll LLE . THU 19TH MAR - SUN 22ND MAR

OKERRAFFLES.COM

UKCOAP 2026 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

UKCOAP Event

Mon16 13:00 L6 Satellite  APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
Mar (15:20) any UKCOAP event)
18:30 L6 Satellite APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
(20:50) any UKCOAP event)
Tue17 1300 L6 Satellite  APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
Mar (15:20) any UKCOAP event)
18:30 L6 Satellite  APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
(20:50) any UKCOAP event)
Wed 18 13.00 L6 Satellite  APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
Mar (15:20) any UKCOAP event)
1830 L6 Satellite APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
(20:50) any UKCOAP event)
Thu19 1300 L6 Satellite  APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
Mar (15:20) any UKCOAP event)
18:00 L6 #1 PLO 4/5/6 Championship Yes £175+£35 20 50,000 1RE 02:00
(20:20)
19:00 L6 #2 Bounty Hunter Championship (NLHE) Yes £60+£60+ 20 30,000 1RE 02-30
(21:20) £20
Fri 20 13:00 L6 Satellite APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards £20+£5 20115 20,000 RE
Mar (15:20) any UKCOAP event)
17:00 L10 #3.1 §-Game Champienship (Day 1) (NLHE — Stud — Yes £175+£35 25 50,000 1RE 02:00
(21:50) Omaha8 — Razz — PLO — Holdem — Stud8 — 2-7 TD)
18:00 L10 #4 1a UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 1a) (NLHE) Yes £175+£35 25 100,000 1RE 02:00
(22:50)
Sat 21 12:.00 - #32 8-Game Championship (Final Table 7) Yes - 25 - -
Mar
14:.00 L10 #5 2-7 Triple Draw Championship (limit) Yes £175+£35 25 30,000 1RE 01:00
(18:50)
1500 L6 H#6 §-Max NLHE Championship Yes £120+£20 20 30,000 1RE 01:00

(15:20)



Sun 22

18:00

13:.00

14:.00

15:.00

18:00

L10
(22:50)

L10
(17:35)

L6
{17:20)

L6
(20:20)

#4.1b

#7

#8

UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 1b) (NLHE)

UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 2)
TORSE Championship (limit) (2-7TD — Omaha8- Razz
— Stud — Stud8)

Win The Button (NLHE) Championship

Crazy Pineapple Championship

Yes

Yes

Yes

£175+£35

£115+£25

£120+£20

£120+£20

25

40

25

20

20

100,000

50,000

30,000

30,000

1RE

RE

RE

RE

02:00

21:00

2330

00:00

01:00



