



UKCOAP 2026 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Date	Time	LR	#	UKCOAP Event	Medals	Buy-in	Clock	Stack	Format	Est End
Mon 16 Mar	13:00	L6 (15:20)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
	18:30	L6 (20:50)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
Tue 17 Mar	13:00	L6 (15:20)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
	18:30	L6 (20:50)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
Wed 18 Mar	13:00	L6 (15:20)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
	18:30	L6 (20:50)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
Thu 19 Mar	13:00	L6 (15:20)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
	18:00	L6 (20:20)	#1	PLO 4/5/6 Championship	Yes	£175+£35	20	50,000	1RE	02:00
	19:00	L6 (21:20)	#2	Bounty Hunter Championship (NLHE)	Yes	£60+£60+£20	20	30,000	1RE	02:30
Fri 20 Mar	13:00	L6 (15:20)	Satellite	APAT Milestone Satellite (NLHE) (£140 ticket towards any UKCOAP event)		£20+£5	20/15	20,000	RE	
	17:00	L10 (21:50)	#3.1	8-Game Championship (Day 1) (NLHE – Stud – Omaha8 – Razz – PLO – Holdem – Stud8 – 2-7 TD)	Yes	£175+£35	25	50,000	1RE	02:00
	18:00	L10 (22:50)	#4.1a	UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 1a) (NLHE)	Yes	£175+£35	25	100,000	1RE	02:00
Sat 21 Mar	12:00	–	#3.2	8-Game Championship (Final Table 7)	Yes	–	25	–	–	
	14:00	L10 (18:50)	#5	2-7 Triple Draw Championship (limit)	Yes	£175+£35	25	30,000	1RE	01:00
	15:00	L6 (15:20)	#6	8-Max NLHE Championship	Yes	£120+£20	20	30,000	1RE	01:00

	18:00	L10 (22:50)	#4.1b	UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 1b) (NLHE)	Yes	£175+£35	25	100,000	1RE	02:00
Sun 22 Mar	13:00	-	#4.2	UK Amateur Poker Championship (Day 2)		-	40	-	-	21:00
	14:00	L10 (17:35)	#7	TORSE Championship (limit) (2-7TD – Omaha8- Razz – Stud – Stud8)	Yes	£115+£25	25	50,000	RE	23:30
	15:00	L6 (17:20)	#8	Win The Button (NLHE) Championship	Yes	£120+£20	20	30,000	RE	00:00
	18:00	L6 (20:20)	#9	Crazy Pineapple Championship	Yes	£120+£20	20	30,000	RE	01:00